
Piprensaren 2018
Skövde

Resultat G 15
1 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad SKG (VG) 190 94 284

Resultat G 2
1 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestad SKG (VG) 186 86 272
2 Anna Ahlgren Sörby Odensberg SKF (VG) 180 0 180 Kretscup

Resultat G 4
1 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF (VG) 182 89 271
2 Johan Larsson Storfors SKF (VÄ) 186 84 270
3 Sven  Fäldt Storfors SKF (VÄ) 175 88 263
4 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF (VG) 179 80 259
5 Tim Knoblauch Kungligaregementet 183 75 258
6 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby SKF (VÄ) 170 86 256
7 Kasper Svensson Eggvena - Bråttensby SKF (VG) 177 79 256
8 Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG (VG) 174 79 253
9 Magnus Lindqvist I2 169 75 244

10 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors SKF (VÄ) 168 70 238

Resultat G Elit
1 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG (VG) 189 91 280
2 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken SKF (SÖ) 185 93 278
3 Anna Eklöf Storfors SKF (VÄ) 182 94 276
4 Henry Håkansson Eda SKF (VÄ) 183 91 274
5 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad - Ulvsby SKF (VÄ) 184 87 271
6 Bo Allansson Stenungsund SKF (VS) 185 86 271
7 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF (VG) 183 85 268
8 Peter Sundin I2 179 70 249

Resultat G 55S
1 Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors SKF (VÄ) 185 97 282

Resultat G 65S
1 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg SKF (VG) 181 92 273
2 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF (VG) 177 85 262

Resultat G 55L
1 Kjell Johansson Skövde SKG (VG) 174 88 262



Resultat G 65L
1 Aimo Pekkala Kumla 185 92 277
3 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF (VG) 181 0 181 Kretscup
4 Kenny Alm Axvalls SKF (VG) 174 0 174 Kretscup
5 Lennart Carlsson Axvalls SKF (VG) 173 0 173 Kretscup
6 Lars Augstsson Sörby Odensberg SKF (VG) 172 0 172 Kretscup

Resultat G 75
1 Håkan Engman Lindesberg SKF (ÖR) 183 90 273
2 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG (VG) 175 92 267

Piprensaren 2018
Maristad

Resultat G 15
1 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad 188 98 286

Resultat G 2
1 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestad 175 83 258
2 Anna Ahlgren Sörby-Odensberg 183 0 183 Kretscup

Resultat G 4
1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Brottensby 180 94 274
2 Johan Larsson Storfors 178 91 269
3 Claes Berggren Lidköping 183 84 267
2 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad 181 84 265
4 Sven Fält Storfors 176 86 262
5 Tim Knoblauch Kungligaregementet 179 83 262
6 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors 176 83 259
7 Tommy Westlund Mariestad 171 81 252
8 Magnus Lindqvist I2 167 84 251

Resultat G Elit
1 Roger Strandh Mariestad 194 90 284
2 Marcus Åhlin Bäljviken 185 91 276
3 Anna Eklöf Storfors 178 93 271
4 Henry Håkansson Eda 184 87 271
5 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad 185 85 270
6 Mikael Persson Saleby 186 84 270
7 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 182 86 268
8 Peter Sundin I2 179 87 266



Resultat G 55S
1 Jan-Erik Fält Storfors 186 86 272

Resultat G 65 S
1 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg 175 88 263
2 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping 177 82 259

Resultat G 55L
2 Kjell Johansson Skövde 174 89 263

Resultat G 65L
1 Aimo Pekala Kumla 189 91 280
2 Valter Andersson Tibro-Ransberg 160 76 236
3 Kenny Alm Axvall 177 0 177 Kretscup
4 Leif Gustavsson Söby-Odensberg 175 0 175 Kretscup
5 Lars Agustsson Sörby-Odensberg 160 0 160 Kretscup

Resultat G 75
1 Håkan Engman Lindesberg 190 96 286
2 Per  Strandh Mariestad 179 87 266
3 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborg 134 90 224

Piprensaren 2018
Finaler

Final A
1 Kjell Johansson Skövde (R) 263 262 525
2 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 258 272 530
3 Anna Ahlgren Sörby-Odensberg (R) 183 180 363 Kretscup
4 Aimo Pekala Kumla (T) 280 277 557
5 Valter Andersson Tibro-Ransberg (R) 236 0 236
6 Kenny Alm Axvall 177 174 351 Kretscup
7 Leif Gustavsson Söby-Odensberg 175 181 356 Kretscup
8 Lars Agustsson Sörby-Odensberg (R) 160 172 332 Kretscup

Final B
1 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 286 284 570
2 Håkan Engman Lindesberg (T) 286 273 559
3 Per  Strandh Mariestad (R) 266 267 533
4 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborg 224 0 224

Final C



1 Jan-Erik Fält Storfors 272 282 554
2 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg (R) 263 273 536
3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping (R) 259 262 521

Final D
1 Roger Strandh Mariestad (R) 284 280 564
2 Marcus Åhlin Bäljviken 276 278 554
3 Anna Eklöf Storfors 271 276 547
4 Henry Håkansson Eda 271 274 545
5 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad 270 271 541
6 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 268 271 539
7 Johan Larsson Storfors 269 270 539
8 Claes Berggren Lidköping (R) 267 271 538
9 Mikael Persson Saleby 270 268 538

10 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Brottensby 274 256 530
11 Sven Fält Storfors 262 263 525
12 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad 265 256 521
13 Tim Knoblauch Kungligaregementet 262 258 520
14 Peter Sundin I2 266 249 515
15 Tommy Westlund Mariestad (R) 252 253 505
16 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors 259 238 497
17 Magnus Lindqvist I2 251 244 495



Piprensaren 2018
Skövde KH

Resultat Kudde

1 Valter Andersson Tibro-Ransberg 187 94 281
2 Mikael Svensson Skölvene Ölanda 184 94 278
3 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad 183 92 275
4 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 181 90 271
5 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 174 88 262

Resultat Rem
1 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestad 184 91 275
2 Per Strandh Mariestad 180 92 272
3 Mattias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 168 75 244

Resultat Vet

1 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg 173 90 263

Resultat Sen

1 Mikael Persson Saleby 185 94 279
2 Tommy Westlund Mariestad 168 91 259

Resultat Elit

1 Robin Thorstensson Falköping 175 93 268

Piprensaren 2018
Mariestad KH

Resultat Kudde

1 Mikael Svensson Skölvene Ölanda 191 95 286
2 Valter Andersson Tibro-Ransberg 186 95 281
3 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 184 96 280
4 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad 185 94 279
5 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 187 92 279
6 Erik Sandstedt Mariestad 179 80 259



Resultat Rem
1 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestad 189 91 280
2 Per Strandh Mariestad 178 92 272
3 Mattias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 184 88 272

Resultat Sen

2 Tommy Westlund Mariestad 172 72 244

Resultat Elit

1 Robin Thorstensson Falköping 173 79 252




